
Hallenspielplan  Naila, Frankenhalle  ( 220260 )
Finkenweg 13
95119   Naila

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 11:15

12:45

14:30

16:00

17:45

BzL mD

BzL wD

ÜBL wB

BZL F

BZK M

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HG Hut/Ahorn

HG Hut/Ahorn II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL wB

BZL F

BzL wD

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HSG Weiden II (a.K.)

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HC 03 Bamberg II

HG Kunstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.10.2024 14:00

15:30

BzL mD

ÜBL mC

HG Naila

HG Naila

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

HSG Fichtelgebirge

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

BzL wD

BZK M

BZL F

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

TV Marktleugast

HC 03 Bamberg III

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 16:00 BZK M HG Naila HG Kunstadt II 0:0

So. 17.11.2024 12:00

13:15

15:00

16:20

18:00

BzL mD

ÜBL mC

BzL wD

ÜBL wB

BZL F

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts...erg II (a.K.)

HSG Fichtelgebirge II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 BZK M HG Naila TV Ebern 0:0

So. 15.12.2024 11:00

12:20

14:00

BzL wD

ÜBL wB

BZL F

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HSV Hochfranken

TV Gefrees

HaSpo Bayreuth II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00 ÜBL mC HG Naila TSV Schwandorf 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 BZK M HG Naila HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 16:00

18:00

BZL F

BZK M

HG Naila

HG Naila

TV Oberwallenst.

TSV Hof 1861

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 12:15

14:00

15:30

17:00

ÜBL mC

BzL wD

BzL mD

ÜBL wB

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Weitramsdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

15:30

17:00

BzL wD

BzL mD

BZL F

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSV Hochfranken II

TV Hallstadt II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 12:15

14:00

ÜBL wB

BZL F

HG Naila

HG Naila

SG Bamberg-Burgebrach

TV Gefrees II

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 15:00 ÜBL wB HG Naila HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:30

16:30

18:30

ÜBL mC

BZL F

BZK M

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TSV Weitramsdorf II (a.K.)

SG Bad Rodach/Großw. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 11:30

13:30

15:30

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mC

BZK M

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Naila

HG Hut/Ahorn

SG Helmbrechts...erg II (a.K.)

TSV Windeck 1861 Burgebrach

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00 BZL F HG Naila TSV Windeck 1861 Burgebrach 0:0


